Termék
2021/B MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkéatvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkéatvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkéotvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000403100
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %
0,03
0,31
0,13
0,18
0,95

0,58
1,26
1,37
1,43
1,45
1,52

1,5

1,5
1,58

1,6
1,7

1,8
1,96
2,28
2,41
2,58
2,69
2,74

-0,1808
-0,0766
-0,1329
-0,7012

2,192

Vételi hozam %
1,13
1,41
1,23
1,28
2,05

1,68
2,36
2,47
2,53
2,55
2,62

2,6

2,6
2,68

2,7
2,8

29
3,06
3,38
3,51
3,68
3,79
3,84

0,9438
1,0259
1,3565
0,7944
3,6392

Netto eladasi arfolyam %
100,5276
105,8104
101,9588

101,368
111,3824
101,25
101,8562
104,8836
103,5175
115,2178
98,1374
106,2889
99,9976
99,998
108,3377
98,21
134,7536
102,1671

109,9186
111,8168

99,6897

98,2448
105,7724
104,6858
126,6528
108,5193
113,3184
114,4885

115,505
186,3096

Netto vételi arfolyam %
100,2884
104,8013
100,6195
100,2251
108,7382

100,15
99,6423
101,7562
100,0864
110,815
93,7654
100,6348
95,1891
94,8604
101,8028
97,11
126,1675
94,4692

100,7833
101,6355
89,225
87,1286
91,4322
89,1582
103,9029
106,7208
110,6326
110,3269
105,7282
155,5719

Bruttd eladasi arfolyam %
102,4934
106,7118
103,3396
102,8105
115,6399
101,2946
103,3028
105,2535
105,5038

115,926
98,8415
108,0293
100,4497
100,6843
110,6966
98,2665
140,1536
102,6

112,8282
114,4168
100,3801

98,5469
108,1313
105,5653
127,7925
111,0426
114,5642
116,5041
116,9625
189,0843

Bruttd vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
102,2542 2021.10.27
105,7027 2022.06.24
102,0003 2022.10.26
101,6676 2022.08.24
112,9957 2023.11.24
100,1946 2023.07.26
101,0889 2023.08.23
102,1261 2024.06.26
102,0727 2024.10.24
111,5232 2025.06.24
94,4695 2025.11.26
102,3752 2026.12.22
95,6412 2026.04.22
95,5467 2026.08.26
104,1617 2027.10.27
97,1665 2027.04.22
131,5675 2028.10.22
94,9021 2029.05.23
2029.08.22
103,6929 2030.08.21
104,2355 2031.10.22
89,9154 2033.04.20
87,4307 2034.06.22
93,7911 2038.10.27
90,0377 2041.04.25
105,0426 2051.04.28
109,2441 2023.02.21
111,8784 2023.11.22
112,3425 2024.03.25
107,1857 2027.10.10
158,3466 2041.03.29

2021.08.10.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
usD
usD
EUR
usD



